

Name of work - Manaval Bhaktanam to Bhaktanam

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(MMTSS-SC)

Biraul

DIVISION

Biraul

SUB-DIVISION

MB No - 1133

Measurement Book

Agency - Sir. Jag Bakesh Singh

Abstract of Cost.

(1) P/F - M.M.S. x 1000 Boards

vide F.M.B, it-1, P-14 = 0.2 Nos

$\frac{\text{vide}}{1134}$ it-3, P-12 = 0.1 NO

Total = 0.3 Nos.

@ $\text{Rs} - 9645.35 / \text{cell} \rightarrow \text{Rs} - 28,936 =$

(2) P/F - B.M. Pillars.

vide F.M.B, it-2, P-14

= 0.1 NO @ $\text{Rs} - 4074.24 / \text{cell} \rightarrow \text{Rs} - 4074 =$

(3) clearing & grubbing

vide it-3, P-14 = 0.850 Hmt

@ $\text{Rs} - 5137.38 / \text{Hmt} \rightarrow \text{Rs} - 43,467 =$

(4) Road Side excava.

vide it-4, P-14 = 126.30 m³

@ $\text{Rs} - 75.50 / \text{m}^3 \rightarrow \text{Rs} - 9536 =$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) P/C - C.C. Pavement					
vide it-13, P-15 =			115.0 m ³		
@ Rs- 7418.57/m ³ - Rs-					8,53,136
(14) As. Road Marking					
vide it-14, P-15/16 =					
= 280.20 m ²					
@ Rs- 721.91/m ² - Rs-					2,02,79.
(15) C/Work in Excava. founda.					
vide it-15, P-16 =			41.0 m ³		
@ Rs- 269.32/m ³ - Rs-					1,10,42 =
(16) P/C - P.C.C. M/15 - founda.					
vide it-16, P-16 =			4.30 m ³		
@ Rs- 5929.27/m ³ - Rs-					2,54,98 =
(17) As. B/Work in C.M. (1:4)					
vide it-17, P-16 =			44.14 m ³		
@ Rs- 5906.19/m ³ - Rs-					2,60,699 =
(18) P/C - 1000 mm ϕ Pipes					
vide it-18, P-16 =			15.0 m ³		
@ Rs- 3756.95/m ³ - Rs-					5,63,55 =
(19) As. Plastering in C.M. (1:4)					
vide it-19, P-16 =			25.03 m ²		
@ Rs- 180.70/m ² - Rs-					4,523 =
(20) As. 1.5 mm. Cement Putting					
vide it-20, P-16 =			25.03 m ²		
@ Rs- 45.53/m ² - Rs-					1,140 =
(21) P/F - K.M. Stairs					
vide it-1, P-12 =			0.2 m ³		
1134, it-					
@ Rs- 2436.67/m ³ - Rs-					4873 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) 14 PIF 200mm. Slabs					
vide 1134, H-2, P-12 = 06 Nos					
@ A - 630.10/m ² - A -					3781 =
(23) 16 PIF 600mm. Triangular Sign Boards					
vide 1134, H-4, P-12 = 06 Nos					
@ A 3673.64/m ² - A -					22642 =
(24) 17 PIF 600mm. Circular Sign Boards					
vide 1134, H-5, P-12 = 08 Nos					
@ A 4685.92/m ² - A -					37487 =
(25) 18 PIF 600 x 450mm. Boards					
vide 1134, H-6, P-12 = 04 Nos					
@ A - 4582.30/m ² - A -					18329 =
(26) 19 PIF Boundary Pillars					
vide 1134, H-7, P-12 = 14 Nos					
@ A - 576.43/m ² - A -					8070 =
Total A =					7049559 = 00
Add - 12.14.57 =					845947 =
Add - 1.45 =					70496 =
Add S. Fee =					104102 =
Total A =					8070104 = 00
less - 0.31% Bepw = (-)					25017 =
Balance A =					8045087 =
less. Pre-Payment (-)					6558428 =
Balance A =					1486659 = 00

2/12/22
JE

[illegible]